
BETTYWOOD II
TRACT 34
OR 50 P 491  OR 223 P 20

MATSONDA PROPERTIES LLC
625 BALIBAY ROAD
APOLLO, FL 33572

00-00-058-151-09962-034

0200 MOBILE HOME
3 10
151.00 1.00/

10/10/2017 FRSR
10/10/2017 FRSR

03/27/2024 Nwatts 1.91 13,500 0 0 13,500

STANDARD
3

65,105
79

13,500
78,684
32,468
46,216

HX HB 25,000
21,216
78,684

0

100,220

1379/0793 9/23/2024 WD Q I 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERSON TAMEKA L

MATSONDA PROPERTIES

1152/0869 5/28/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PORTER JACQUELYN D

JEFFERSON TAMEKA L
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5 YR PRCL CK ,CHG QUALFROM FAIR TO AVG

TO 2012 BECAUSE OF REMODEL

CH EXW, RCVR, FLOR, QUAL; EYB CH FROM 1992

FR 5YR PRCL CK - PU NEW TRAVERSE AND XFOBS,

17001020 SAFE INSP 0 07/25/2017

2022HX Base Yr

57 SOMMER RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 07 PIER BLOCK 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 08 WD ON PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 1,084 110.0000 77.00 83,468 1992 2012 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1993 1,064 63,904

DCK 32 10 2022 3 180

DCK 170 10 2022 17 1,021

1,266 1,084 65,105

BAS=[YR=1993] W42 DCK=[YR=2022] N10 W17 S10 E17$ W34 S14 E39
DCK=[YR=2022]  S4 E8 N4 W8$ E37 N14$.

BAS
1993

42

34

14

39

37

14

DCK
2022

10

17

10

17

DCK
2022

4

8

48

1 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 10 16 160.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 0

2 0770 PUMP HOUSE 0 100 4 4 16.00 SF 5.00 5.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 79

79

1 000201 C MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 13,500


